

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A..... in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 640 OF 2005

ASHOK SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for temporary bail)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Amreeta Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhaba, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 25.4.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)